

Extreme Fat bar Ø38
Yamaha XVS 1300A
Art.no. 592-017

Components		
1	Fat bar	1x
2	Bolt M10 (1.25) x 65	1x
3	Bolt M10 (1.25) x 30	3x
4	Washer M10	4x
5	Spacer Ø18 x 5	1x
6	Bolt M8 x 20	4x
7	Spacer Ø18 x 5	2x
8	Washer M8	2x
9	Nut M8	2x

